
Glass-Free,Vibration and Impact Resistant.
Polycarbonate Lens and End Caps
  UV Protected
  Flame Retardant 
  Corrosion Resistant 
  Shatterproof
Stamped Steel Housing
Durable for Shipment and Job Site Handling
Zero Maintenance
Emergency Option for Egress Requirements 
Ceiling Mount, Wall Mount, or Pendant Mount

Recommended use

Size

CCT（K)

Power(W)

CRI

Lumen(lm)

Efficacy(lm/W)

Dimming

Voltage

Life

DLC

48

       Selectable：
3000/3500/4000/5000

20/30/40

80

4600/5200

115/130

0-10V

120-277V

50.000 hrs LM-70

Standard/Premium

Emergency Battery Backup 90min

LDPRO 4ft LED Strip Emergency  

Dimmensions

Features

49.2" 2.36"

2.
95
"

Options

Emergency Battery Backup

SPECIFICATIONS

Options




