LDPRO 4ft LED Strip Emergency





SPECIFICATIONS

Size	48		
CCT (K)	Selectable: 3000/3500/4000/5000		
Power(W)	20/30/40		
CRI	80		
Lumen(lm)	4600/5200		
Efficacy(Im/W)	115/130		
Dimming	0-10V		
Voltage	120-277V		
Life	50.000 hrs LM-70		
DLC	Standard/Premium		

Options

Emergency Battery Backup

90min

Features

99

- •Glass-Free, Vibration and Impact Resistant.
- Polycarbonate Lens and End Caps
 - **UV** Protected
 - Flame Retardant
 - Corrosion Resistant
 - Shatterproof
- Stamped Steel Housing
- Durable for Shipment and Job Site Handling
- Zero Maintenance
- Emergency Option for Egress Requirements
- *Ceiling Mount, Wall Mount, or Pendant Mount

Recommended use















Dimmensions

49.2"		2.36"
	, a	2.95
	• •	

Options



Emergency Battery Backup